
Dressage Master Scoresheet

D1 Class: 10 yrs & under Event: Official Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 1A 250 Test: 1B 280

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

If equal 

final place

1 Addison Hayne Harmony Hill Emyr 9748 Rosewood 150.5 60.20% 4 7 185 159 61.43% 6 5 12 5 Q2 60.81%

2 Elly Teese Earlsley Park Zenith 6230 Beaudesert 140.5 56.20% 8 3 182.5 150 59.38% 7 4 7 7 Q2 57.79%

3 Felicity Hafemeister Allengreen Sir James 17012 Crows Nest 160.5 64.20% 1 10 194.5 173 65.63% 1 10 20 1 Q2 64.91%

5 Katelyn Didlick Fantasy Downs Chucklebud 15664 Nerang 149 59.60% 5 6 178 171 62.32% 5 6 12 5 Q2 60.96%

6 Priya Mohrholz Bossy Boots 10770 Tamborine 154.5 61.80% 3 8 185 174 64.11% 2 9 17 2 Q2 62.95%

7 Scarlett Landman Murraydale Park Sandman 14492 Jimboomba 146.5 58.60% 6 5 185 165 62.50% 3 8 13 4 Q2 60.55%

8 Sierra Quirke Euston Petit Fleur 20316 Jimboomba 145.5 58.20% 7 4 185 147 59.29% 8 3 7 7 Q2 58.74%

9 Tihana North Fliss Floss 5842 Mudgeeraba 155.5 62.20% 2 9 180.5 169 62.41% 4 7 16 3 Q2 62.31%

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

28/02/21 Result Published

5:57 AM

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D2 Class: 11 yrs & under 13 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 1B 280 Test: 2A 280

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

If equal 

final place

10 Alicia Dyke Boston'S Pride 1833 Jimboomba 188 179.5 65.63% 2 9 179.5 64.11% 1 10 19 1 Q2 64.87%

11 Eloise Krieger Sir Coco Pops 15291 Redlands 168.5 165.5 59.64% 5 6 155 55.36% 6 5 11 5 Q2 57.50%

12 Grace Fullarton Lewis 12852 Nerang 168.5 171.5 60.71% 4 7 142 50.71% 8 3 10 6 Q1 55.71%

13 Jazelle Veitch Hope Springs Hunter 5796 Tallebudgera 177 193.5 66.16% 1 10 175.5 62.68% 2 9 19 1 Q2 64.42%

14 Kirra Burridge Belcam Helena 14917 Waterford 167.5 178.5 61.79% 3 8 174 62.14% 3 8 16 3 Q2 61.96%

15 Leila Alexander Eversley Classique 16301 Greenbank 162.5 158 57.23% 6 5 168.5 60.18% 4 7 12 4 Q2 58.71%

137 Piper Kleinschmidt Lilly Pending Jimboomba 163.5 153.5 56.61% 7 4 156.5 55.89% 5 6 10 6 Q2 56.25%

146 Charlotte Wiseman Joey Pending Mudgeeraba 154.5 149.5 54.29% 8 3 147.5 52.68% 7 4 7 8 - 53.48%

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

28/02/21 Result Published

5:59 AM

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D3 Class: Preliminary - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 1B 280 Test: 1C 280

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

If equal 

final place

16 Alaisdair West Gods N Warriors 15066 Tamborine 171 170.5 60.98% 8 3 155 55.36% 9 2 5 9 Q2 58.17%

17 Anna Payne Magic 20376 Rosewood 162 154 56.43% 10 1 153.5 54.82% 10 1 2 10 Q1 55.63%

19 Emma Thompson Willowcroft Fascination 16111 Greenbank 199.5 193.5 70.18% 1 10 190 67.86% 1 10 20 1 Q2 69.02%

22 Helena Costin Belcam Agulera 10013 Waterford 185.5 189 66.88% 4 7 160 57.14% 8 3 10 6 Q2 62.01%

24 Irish Kerr Gandalf 13477 Tallebudgera 184 183 65.54% 5 6 176.5 63.04% 4 7 13 3 Q2 64.29%

25 Jessica Northey Natreme Regal Dreamer 6893 Nerang 192.5 188 67.95% 2 9 182 65.00% 2 9 18 2 Q2 66.47%

27 Mila Milic Armani 8643 Redlands 183.5 181.5 65.18% 6 5 167.5 59.82% 6 5 10 6 Q2 62.50%

28 Mitchell Cooper Elixir 1799 Jimboomba 200.5 174.5 66.96% 3 8 167 59.64% 7 4 12 4 Q2 63.30%

29 Mitchell West Tenado 14780 Tamborine 151 153 54.29% 11 0 152 54.29% 11 0 0 11 - 54.29%

30 Sienna White Glencoe Caddie 20254 Mudgeeraba 150.5 149 53.48% 12 0 0.00% 12 0 0 11 - 26.74%

128 Evie Blissett Macarthurparc Love Note Pending Jimboomba 187.5 170.5 63.93% 7 4 180.5 64.46% 3 8 12 4 Q2 64.20%

145 Shani Massignani Esscort Dominator Pending Tallebudgera 159 171.5 59.02% 9 2 169 60.36% 5 6 8 8 Q2 59.69%

28/02/21 Result Published

6:02 AM

Final Result
No Rider Horse

Perf. 

Card No.
Club



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D4 Class: Novice - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 2A 280 Test: 2B 340

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

If equal 

final place

132 Anika Green HRH Shabu 17111 Greenbank 181.5 193.5 66.96% 1 HC 212.5 62.50% 1 10 HC HC Q2 64.73%

0.00% 0.00% -

0.00% 0.00% -

0.00% 0.00% -

0.00% 0.00% -

0.00% 0.00% -

28/02/21 Result Published

6:04 AM

Final Result
No Rider Horse

Perf. 

Card No.
Club



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D5 Class: Elementary - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 3A 360 Test: 3B 400

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

37 Georgia Laird Sunny 2217 Buderim Horse & Pony Club 225 238.5 64.38% 2 9 253.5 63.38% 2 9 18 2 Q2

150 Kirra Ayala Moosimus Maximus Pending Rosewood 238.5 258.5 69.03% 1 10 271 67.75% 1 10 20 1 Q2

28/02/21 Result Published

6:06 AM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D6 Class: Leadline - assisted any age Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date: 28/02/21

Test: Leadline test 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

38 Alaska Carter Little Nippa 17035 Jimboomba 60.83 51.67 46.88% 1 10 10 1

39 Claire Mortensen Maverick of Marconi 20312 Jimboomba 57.92 42.5 41.84% 6 5 5 6

40 Emily Flynn Bordershow I Spy 12861 Jimboomba 61.25 48.33 45.66% 2 9 9 2

41 Shannayah Anelzark Arawel Lodge Shardoneigh 20315 Jimboomba 57.5 50.83 45.14% 3 8 8 3

131 Paige Blesic Centre Stage Bazinga Pending Jimboomba 61.67 45.83 44.79% 4 7 7 4

148 Emily Wiseman Centre Stage Maybee Pending Jimboomba 57.92 46.67 43.58% 5 6 6 5

Result Published

6:08 AM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D7 Class: Under 13 yrs Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: Prep E 190

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

4 Frankie Wilcock Penelope 20331 Mudgeeraba 125 95 57.89% 2 9 115 60.53% 1 10 19 1

42 Claudia Tucker Miley 17822 Samford Golden Valley 120 102 58.42% 1 10 103 54.21% 4 7 17 2

43 Yuliya Stachurski Lucky Valley Idol 16536 Mudgeeraba 119 94 56.05% 5 6 110.5 58.16% 2 9 15 4

142 Annika Lyons Chico Pending Jimboomba 124 92 56.84% 3 8 107 56.32% 3 8 16 3

35 Rebecca Humphries River Downs Melody Nerang 120.5 94 56.45% HC 0 HC

152 Dannan Isherwood Glengallen Debutante Tamborine 126 95 58.16% HC 0 122 64.21% HC HC

28/02/21 Result Published

6:10 AM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D8 Class: 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: 1B 280

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

44 Charlotte Langley Lyndhurst Galilee 20314 Redlands 115 60.53% 2 9 173.5 61.96% 2 9 18 2

46 Estelle Synnott Harvey Wallbanger 20305 Fassifern 91.5 48.16% 4 7 145 51.79% 3 8 15 3

47 Zoe Carlsson Absolute Courage 16865 Gumdale 128 67.37% 1 10 194.5 69.46% 1 10 20 1

143 Vienna Lyons Romeo Pending Jimboomba 100.5 52.89% 3 8 0.00% 8 4

28/02/21 Result Published

6:11 AM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D9 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Jimboomba

Points TOTALS Overall

34 Louise Falwasser Princess Diva 20307 Redlands 2 7 9 3

53 Rasa Hartshorne Deux Toujour 11178 Crows Nest 9 8 17 2

54 Jaimi Edwards Aveden Gwendolyn 11179 Crows Nest 0 2 2 5

129 Louisa Massignani Miss Buttons Pending Tallebudgera 1 3 4 4

149 Sally Wiseman Snookered Pending Mudgeeraba 0 - 0 6

50 Katrina Hosking Clear Mountain Dare To Dream 1952 Waterford 8 9 17 1

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT1 Class: 10 yrs & under Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preliminary 50cm

Test: 1B 280 76

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

55 Addison Hayne Harmony Hill Emyr 9748 Rosewood 185 159 172.00 61.43% 38.6 0 0 0 66.35 38.6 3 Q

56 Elly Teese Earlsley Park Zenith 6230 Beaudesert 182.5 150 166.25 59.38% 40.6 100 0 100 140.6 E -

57 Felicity Hafemeister Allengreen Sir James 17012 Crows Nest 194.5 173 183.75 65.63% 34.4 4 5.6 9.6 89.72 44.0 4 -

59 Jazmyn Locke Honey Boo Boo 20285 Mudgeeraba 178 131 154.50 55.18% 44.8 0 0 0 71.94 44.8 6 Q

60 Katelyn Didlick Fantasy Downs Chucklebud 15664 Nerang 178 171 174.50 62.32% 37.7 0 19.6 19.6 124.62 57.3 8 -

61 Priya Mohrholz Bossy Boots 10770 Tamborine 185 174 179.50 64.11% 35.9 0 0 0 75.41 35.9 1 Q

62 Scarlett Landman Murraydale Park Sandman 14492 Jimboomba 185 165 175.00 62.50% 37.5 0 0 0 60.69 37.5 2 Q

63 Sierra Quirke Annaheras April 16294 Jimboomba 180 188 184.00 65.71% 34.3 100 0 100 134.3 E -

64 Tihana North Fliss Floss 5842 Mudgeeraba 180.5 169 174.75 62.41% 37.6 4 6.4 10.4 91.85 48.0 7 -

124 Lucy Blissett Leeara Park Royal Delight Pending Jimboomba 184.5 166 175.25 62.59% 37.4 4 3.2 7.2 84 44.6 5 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final ResultCourse time:

28/02/21 Result Published

6:48 AM

Dressage Show Jumping



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT2 Class: 12 yrs & under Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preliminary 60cm

Test: 1B 280 76

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

65 Alicia Dyke Boston'S Pride 1833 Jimboomba 188 179.5 183.75 65.63% 34.4 0 0 0 62.84 34.4 2 Q

66 Arianna Sing (1) Nillalook Banksia 12314 Jimboomba 170 173 171.50 61.25% 38.8 0 0 0 62.41 38.8 4 Q

67 Arianna Sing (2) Scarlett OHara 20013 Jimboomba 163.5 161.5 162.50 58.04% 42.0 4 0 4 59.09 46.0 9 Q

69 Eloise Krieger Sir Coco Pops 15291 Redlands 168.5 165.5 167.00 59.64% 40.4 0 0 0 71.94 40.4 6 Q

70 Grace Fullarton Lewis 12852 Nerang 168.5 171.5 170.00 60.71% 39.3 0 0 0 57.63 39.3 5 Q

71 Jazelle Veitch Hope Springs Hunter 5796 Tallebudgera 177 193.5 185.25 66.16% 33.8 0 0 0 69.66 33.8 1 Q

72 Kirra Burridge Belcam Helena 14917 Waterford 167.5 178.5 173.00 61.79% 38.2 0 0 0 60.72 38.2 3 Q

73 Leila Alexander Eversley Classique 16301 Greenbank 162.5 158 160.25 57.23% 42.8 4 1.6 5.6 79.47 48.4 10 -

146 Amy Birmingham Frankie Pending Tallebudgera 161.5 165 163.25 58.30% 41.7 0 0.4 0.4 76.59 42.1 7 Q

138 Piper Kleinschmidt Lilly Pending Jimboomba 163.5 153.5 158.50 56.61% 43.4 0 0 0 61.56 43.4 8 Q

147 Charlotte Wiseman Joey Pending Mudgeeraba 154.5 149.5 152.00 54.29% 45.7 4 0.4 4.4 76.84 50.1 11 -

-

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:48 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT3 Class: A1 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preliminary 60cm

Test: 1B 280 71

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

76 Amanda Payne Bell 13410 Rosewood 195 189.5 192.25 68.66% 31.3 0 0.4 0.4 71.25 31.7 2 Q

77 Grace Ferguson Fifty Shades Of Grey 15125 Redlands 164.5 161.5 163.00 58.21% 41.8 4 0 4 67.72 45.8 7 Q

78 Helena Costin Belcam Agulera 10013 Waterford 185.5 189 187.25 66.88% 33.1 0 0 0 64.5 33.1 3 Q

79 Irish Kerr Gandalf 13477 Tallebudgera 184 183 183.50 65.54% 34.5 0 0 0 67.43 34.5 4 Q

80 Jessica Northey Natreme Regal Dreamer 6893 Nerang 192.5 188 190.25 67.95% 32.1 8 5.2 13.2 83.15 45.3 6 -

81 Kyah Rhodes lacey 20313 Tamborine 142.5 153 147.75 52.77% 47.2 0 1.2 1.2 73.38 48.4 8 Q

83 Lotus Locke All That Ember 20288 Mudgeeraba 150.5 151 150.75 53.84% 46.2 0 2.8 2.8 77.53 49.0 9 Q

84 Madison Law Donte Gold 18482 Rathdowney 208 218 213.00 76.07% 23.9 0 0 0 63.56 23.9 1 Q

85 Mitchell Cooper Elixir 1799 Jimboomba 200.5 174.5 187.50 66.96% 33.0 0 2 2 75.25 35.0 5 Q

89 Teagan Falwasser Yogi Bear 18687 Redlands 171 166.5 168.75 60.27% 39.7 0 0 -

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:18 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT4 Class: A2 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preliminary 80cm

Test: 1B 280 71

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

82 Lara Gray Power Report 15073 Redlands 167.5 166.5 167.00 59.64% 40.4 0 0 0 54.16 40.4 3 Q

91 Abigail Walsh Abitazar 20424 Fassifern 135.5 137.5 136.50 48.75% 51.3 0 0 0 63.56 51.3 8 -

92 Alaisdair West Gods N Warriors 15066 Tamborine 171 170.5 170.75 60.98% 39.0 0 0 0 68.06 39.0 2 Q

93 Grace Frawley Oakey 11133 Tallebudgera 175 173 174.00 62.14% 37.9 0 0 0 59.82 37.9 1 Q

94 Jenna Vermaas Izzy 18647 Redlands 150 146 148.00 52.86% 47.1 0 0 0 63.84 47.1 7 Q

95 Mitchell West Tenado 14780 Tamborine 151 153 152.00 54.29% 45.7 0 0 0 69.37 45.7 6 Q

96 Rebecca Humphries Super Force 15319 Nerang 161.5 154.5 158.00 56.43% 43.6 0 0 0 61.04 43.6 5 Q

125 Shani Massignani Esscort Dominator Pending Tallebudgera 159 171.5 165.25 59.02% 41.0 0 0 0 68.06 41.0 4 Q

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:51 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT5 Class: A3 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preliminary 95cm

Test: 1B 280 66

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

99 Ashlee Lowe Rainbow Magic 14648 Jimboomba 191 182 186.50 66.61% 33.4 0 0 0 63.6 33.4 1 Q

101 Jada Brown Seasons Crest 17443 Jimboomba 151.5 149 150.25 53.66% 46.3 4 0 4 57.44 50.3 3 Q

144 River Johnson Pheonix Pending Jimboomba 174 156.5 165.25 59.02% 41.0 0 0 0 62.68 41.0 2 Q

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:17 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT6 Class: B1 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Novice 60cm

Test: 2B 340 71

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

130 Anika Green HRH Shabu Greenbank 212.5 212.50 62.50% HC 0 0 0 65.56 HC HC Q

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:49 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT8 Class: B3 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Novice 95cm

Test: 2B 340 66

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

103 Caitlin Ward Croyden Park Clickety Clack 6925 Oxenford 219 240 229.50 67.50% 32.5 12 E 12 E 44.5 E -

104 Ashlee Lowe Montezuma 20309 Jimboomba 217.5 235 226.25 66.54% 33.5 4 0 4 64.22 37.5 1 Q

-

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:51 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT9 & 17 Class: C1/C4 - 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Elementary 60cm/105cm

Test: #N/A 360 76

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

106 Caitlin Ward Chardale Jett 14630 Oxenford 208 235 221.50 61.53% 38.5 4 0 4 75.65 42.5 2 Q

102 Georgia Laird Sunny 2217 Buderim Horse & Pony Club 225 238.5 231.75 64.38% 35.6 0 0 0 60.43 35.6 1 Q

-

-

-

-

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:55 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT12 Class: Under 13 yrs Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preparatory 45cm

Test: Prep A 190 76

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

107 Claudia Tucker Miley 17822 Samford Golden Valley 120 102 111.00 58.42% 41.6 50 0 50 91.6 6

108 Emily Dyke Valinor Park Ebony 20310 Jimboomba 112 97 104.50 55.00% 45.0 50 0 50 95.0 9
109 Indiana Carter Thornbird 14807 Jimboomba 121.5 101 111.25 58.55% 41.4 0 7.2 7.2 93.84 48.6 2
110 Lyla Simpson Stockleigh Spring Daisy 12953 Jimboomba 124.5 110 117.25 61.71% 38.3 0 0 0 69.62 38.3 1
111 Yuliya Stachurski Lucky Valley Idol 16536 Mudgeeraba 119 94 106.50 56.05% 43.9 50 0 50 93.9 8
112 Skye Charnock Pending Jimboomba 123.5 118 120.75 63.55% 36.4 50 0 50 86.4 5
113 Ruby Charnock Pending Jimboomba 0.00 0.00% 100.0 12 29.6 41.6 150 141.6 10
123 Steph Reeves Fifi Pending Jimboomba 115.5 94 104.75 55.13% 44.9 4 10 14 101 58.9 3
145 Annika Lyons Chico Pending Jimboomba 124 92 108.00 56.84% 43.2 50 0 50 93.2 7
58 Frankie Wilcock Indiana Star Pending Mudgeeraba 125 95 110.00 57.89% 42.1 12 22.8 34.8 132.93 76.9 4

114 Estelle Synnott Harvey Wallbanger 20305 Fassifern 0.00 0.00% 100.0 0 0 100.0 HC

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:58 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT13 Class: 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:
Preparatory 60cm

Test: Prep A 190 71

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

115 Zoe Carlsson Absolute Courage 16865 Gumdale 128 128.00 67.37% 32.6 0 0 0 64.97 32.6 1
146 Vienna Lyons Romeo Pending Jimboomba 100.5 100.50 52.89% 47.1 0 0.4 0.4 71.87 47.5 2

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:59 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

CT14 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Jimboomba Date:

Test: 1B 280 71

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

119 Louise Falwasser Princess Diva 20307 Redlands 159 168 163.50 58.39% 41.6 4 1.6 5.6 74.68 47.2 2
118 Katrina Hosking Clear Mountain Dare To Dream 1952 Waterford 174 177 175.50 62.68% 37.3 0 0.4 0.4 71.94 37.7 1

Final Result

28/02/21 Result Published

6:59 AM

Dressage Show Jumping

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Course time:
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